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AR 202 SHZGHLRAMD), M7 Zded 422001, 2002, 2003)




o

SZA e 22Y I/HEEY

SN #HF ™ Scoreboard

B0
mac
AgE

QAER|0}
w290l
L."I:-IE[—I:
EHI%]

Much
NplE-1=]
s

o=
otolERE
A9A
H0hE
=E
SRS
=2 1L of
EES

& 7] of
oruEE
f:3TPN

2 3 0] Al OF

CEE
8=
9=
o B

Ze|m

olAzt
==

Hl I 3= 2 2t

B2
u=
==H o
sz

Maze=

ZE]
LIPS
AHQl

WAELIO}

Al

= E 2}
=T 2

Ol IOt
ole
otz

S 2310t
ol = HIAlIOF
&l Al OF
OtZ2 &I El Lt

et

NN WWWEADMEAEDMNMPDMERADMNRPMNOOOOGOOOOOOOOOOOOODDIDOIODOHOOOHOOOO OO OO

O NN ~NNNNNN

W N O W =

A DA A S DN DM DD PDSN GG W O00WWWWWMNMNDMNDMNDMNDMNDMNDMNDMNDN S = = =
© O N O WON = OO OONOO O P, ON = O OO NOOO O A OGN - OO0 NOOOOSAE WON - O

IMD M| A&

e %wai

20024

Sl E 2oid R Wik E
3-4-10. AHXI=0| O=2| AlE[of CHaH
Holzto]l 22 HE
2002, AHol(1-10A)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

A=

A9lA 2HY

AN LA (IMD), MIA

Az of

S o=

(2001, 2002, 2003)



o

Sdx e 22Y JEHY

HLCH

Jn
f1e

=013

fob
M

2 2jl Ol Al OF

e
o
e

|>
=

re

m
y

ol Otstet+Ect
OIE IOt

HAIZ

ole

20tu ot

ol = HIAIOF
Ot=2 & el Lt

& Al OF

et

3

3.

.780

731

.533

.393

.308

.028

.929

.806

.620

.486

.483

.481

.320

.287

.178

.149

.108

.102

.040

.914

.902

.857

.559

.381

.182

.766

474

393

.038

.533

IMD MAZAH WIX|x2 =

20034 &
el 2ol AME Bl E

- O

R

1

=2| Al=[of tff sl
S

H, MHol(1-10%)

SN #HF ™ Scoreboard

LO1 ]

L02 ]

LO3 ]

Lo4 ]

L05 ]

L06 ]

LOo7 ]

L08 ]

L09 ]

L10 ]

L1 ]

L12 ]

L13 ]

L14 ]

L15 ]

L16 ]

L17 ]

L18 ]

L19 ]

L20 |

L21 ]

L22 |

L23 ]

L24 |

L25 ]

L26 |

L27 ]

L28 |

L29 ]

L30 ]

AR 202 SHZGHLRAMD), M7 Zded 422001, 2002, 2003)




2N 22 2N Y FUj A X &= A" HScoreboard

IMD MAZHES HIX| 22 =
2003A &
Zlgdg et 2oty Qo2

3—-4-09. AL XI=0| O1=2| ALE|of CHsH
MolZlol =2 ML
20034, AMH|o[(1-10A)

et 7.838 S01

g@ok3 7.750 S02
QAEZ|OF 7.639 SO03
L2910l 7.429 S04
OLOI=BE 7.220 S05
2= 7.207 S06

Sd=1 7.053 S07
HIZett 6.806 S08
AJIEE 6.492 S09
mEME 6.346 S10

294 6.200 S11

A1 6.030 S12
SZHILIOL 5.758 S13

Ol el 5.741 S14

LA dCIHA 5733 S15
oA B 2ITA 5692 S16
&g 5.586 S17

82 5.500 S18

OlAct 5.500 S18

=2 HiHt2lior 5.077 S20

[l

SH20 5.000 S21

REH 4,809 S22

AHQ DEZLI0F 4.894 S23
el 4.789 S24

HI2 B3= 4.512 $25
&Otcl 4.471 S26
OIAELIOH 4.370 S27
EZHI310t 4.000 S28

L2252 3.968 S29

Az AA IHALNLR(IMD), MIA Z&=d o12+(2001, 2002, 2003)



	3.4.09

